Ollainville
CARABINE

PISTOLET

E.G. Etampoise
CARABINE

PISTOLET

C.0O.C Courcouronnes
CARABINE

PISTOLET

L.C.Villemoisson
CARABINE

PISTOLET

C.T. Palaiseau
CARABINE

PISTOLET

OC GIFFOIS
CARABINE

PISTOLET

IBM Paris - Section Tir
CARABINE

PISTOLET

L.C.Villebon
CARABINE

PISTOLET

MURAILLE
PEUVREL

BAUDOIN
LAURENT

DESCOUBES
VAYRETTE

VAYRETTE
DARRIBERE

LE DOARE
PELAGE

HECQUET
SANNIER

GIARDINETTI
ROSSIN

HOMBERT
DADAT

NOVO
RIGAL

HUBERT
POULIN

GRATTON
GRATTON

BEAUDOIN SALAZAR
LANDOIS

KAISER
BRIMBEUF

RICHARD
LASNE

BAILLY-CHOURIBERRY
MARIE

SMITH
LAQUA

Guillaume

Nicolas

Denis

Benoit

Marcel

Mélissa

Laurent

Régis

Maél
Gilles

Stéphane

Eric

Maxime

Laurence

Martine

Candy

Noélle

Jean-Christophe

Eddy
Didier

Alexandre

Romain

Marie-Hélene

Vincent

Jean-Jacques

René

Alain

Maurice

Ludovic

Céline

Thomas

Paul-Eric

TOTAL FINAL

TOTAL FINAL

TOTAL FINAL

TOTAL FINAL

TOTAL FINAL

TOTAL FINAL

TOTAL FINAL

TOTAL FINAL

1644,5
1806,9

1694
1644

1616,6
1784,1

1654
1643

1768,1
1727,7

1582
1574

1721,7
1669,3

1593
1635

1729,4
1783,1

1585
1495

1559,4
1481,8

1556
1526

1567,5
1122,3

1632
1594

1544,3
1395,8

137/
1458
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34514
3338
6789,4
3400,7
3297
6697,7
3495,8
3156
6651,8
3391
3228
6619
3512,5
3080
6592,5
3041,2
3082
6123,2
2689,8
3226
5915,8
2940,1
2833
5773,1


Famille
Texte surligné 


